
RESCUE HOOK 

MODEL - KM-RH-11KV/KM-RH-33KV/

                  KM-RH-66KV/KM-RH-132KV
An ISO 9001:2015 Company

FEATURES :

 APPLICATION:

Chhaya common data/chhaya/my documents/chhaya/backup/catlog/New catlog/2022/rescue hook.cdr

●  Body Rescue Hook is a vinyl-dipped steel hook with an 15" wide opening mounted

    on a insulated fiberglass pole. With superior electrical insulation, this hook is optimal 

    for rescuing injured personnel from Arc Flash incidents & other hazardous situations.

●  Used to withdraw an injured worker out of a hazardous area.

●  Featuring a foam filled, fiberglass reinforced handle for superior electrical insulation.

●  Coated  heat  treated  body hook with an 15'' opening.

THINK SAFETY

THINK 

All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Suitable to save  people from  high voltage.  The Rescue Hook is an invaluable tool to 

assist in the rescue of an injured worker from a hazardous area (near electrical 

gear, vaults, confined spaces etc.). 

RESCUE HOOK: suitable for  rescue work in various electric workplaces. In limited 

space, in underground rooms, substations, electrical cabinets and switchgear. It is 

a new safety tool that is very useful in a live working environment. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

®

An ISO 9001:2015 Company

Shop no.18, 1st Floor, CIDCO Shopping Complex, Plot # 9, Sector-7, Rajiv Gandhi Marg, 

Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705.     Tel.: 022-27754546 / 27750662 / 27750292         

Email : sales@kusam-meco.co.in      Website : www.kusamelectrical.com

Range

11KV

Rod 
Length

Hook 
Length
(inch)

Hook 
Opening

(inch)

33KV

66KV

132KV

3' 
1 Section

31 15

Withstand
Voltage

220KV

3' 11"
1 Section

4' 11"
1 Section

4' 11"
1 Section

220KV

220KV

220KV

31

31

31

15

15

15

Approx 
Weight

1.70 kg

1.70 kg

1.85 kg

1.95 kg

Model 
No.

KM-RH-11KV

KM-RH-33KV

KM-RH-66KV

KM-RH-132KV

R
o

d
 L

e
n

g
th

Hook 
Opening

Hook Length


