RESCUE HOOK MODEL - KM-RH-11KV/KM-RH-33KV/ KM-RH-66KV/KM-RH-132KV

APPLICATION:

KUSAM-MECO

An ISO 9001:2015 Company

Suitable to save people from high voltage. The Rescue Hook is an invaluable tool to assist in the rescue of an injured worker from a hazardous area (near electrical gear, vaults, confined spaces etc.).

RESCUE HOOK: suitable for rescue work in various electric workplaces. In limited space, in underground rooms, substations, electrical cabinets and switchgear. It is a new safety tool that is very useful in a live working environment.

FEATURES :

- Body Rescue Hook is a vinyl-dipped steel hook with an 15" wide opening mounted on a insulated fiberglass pole. With superior electrical insulation, this hook is optimal for rescuing injured personnel from Arc Flash incidents & other hazardous situations.
- Used to withdraw an injured worker out of a hazardous area.
- Featuring a foam filled, fiberglass reinforced handle for superior electrical insulation.
- Coated heat treated body hook with an 15" opening.

							Hook Opening
Model No.	Range	Withstand Voltage	Rod Length	Hook Length (inch)	Hook Opening (inch)	Approx Weight	
KM-RH-11KV	11KV	220KV	3' 1 Section	31	15	1.70 kg	
KM-RH-33KV	33KV	220KV	3' 11" 1 Section	31	15	1.70 kg	
KM-RH-66KV	66KV	220KV	4' 11" 1 Section	31	15	1.85 kg	
KM-RH-132KV	132KV	220KV	4' 11" 1 Section	31	15	1.95 kg	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

THINK SAFETY

THINK (KUSAM-MECO)

Hook Length

Rod Length

R kusam-n An ISO 9001:2015 Company

Shop no.18, 1st Floor, CIDCO Shopping Complex, Plot # 9, Sector-7, Rajiv Gandhi Marg, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705. Tel.: 022-27754546 / 27750662 / 27750292 Email : sales@kusam-meco.co.in Website : www.kusamelectrical.com

Chhaya common data/chhaya/my documents/chhaya/backup/catlog/New catlog/2022/rescue hook.cdr